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VOTE: 00

DATE: 2017/02/21

TIME: 18:25:

18

MOTION: Roll Call

PRUPOSED
SECONDED:

VOTE TOTALS:

YES
ABSENT
NO
TOTAL

v 3 Ercusc d
¢

283

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

1 1 Mr
2 2 Mr
3 3 Mr
4 4 Mr
3 5 Ms
6 6 My
7 7 Mr
8 8 Mr
9 9 Mr
11 11 Mr
12 12 Mr
13 13 Ms
14 14 Ms
15 15 Mr
16 16 Mr

18 18 Mr
i9 19 Mr
20 20 Ms
21 21 Mx
22 22 Ms
23 23 Mr
24 24 Mr
25 25 Mr
26 26 Mr

27 27 Mr
28 28 Mr
29 29 Mr

30 30 Ms
31 31 Mr
32 17 Ms
CHO 10 Mr

Wally Czuprynke
Thomas Kriegl

Tim Meister

Nathan Johnson
Connlie Lehman

John Dietz

Crailg Braunschweig
John M. Deitrich
Tommy Lee Bychinski
Richard M. Flint
David J. Moore
Kristin K.. White Eagle

Rebecca Hovde
Peter J. Vedro
John Miller

Scott Von Asten

Douglas Ament

Judy Ashford

Chuck Spencer

Jean E. Berlin

Dennis Polivka

David A. Riek
Brian L. Peper
Eric Peterson

Andy Andrews
Wiliiam Hambrecht
William F. Wenzel
Donna Stehling
Henry Netzinger

Joan Fordham

Marty Krueger

VOTE

YES
YES

%EOQLM/ EK&LLS'«C?(

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

}Eﬁ

YEéOQ'&VUD Exonsed
YES

YES

YES

Mownt Exiuse 4
YES

YES

YES

YBES

YES

¥YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES
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VOTE: 00600
DATE: 2017/02/21
TIME: 18:42:09

MOTTON: Motion to Appeal Chairs decision on last item on the agenda

PROPOSED: Vedro
SECONDED: Hovde

Canaky inetolc o Ve !
LS .

AlpStain

YES N S

ABSENT . e, Erenste A
NO 20—

TOTAL N

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko NG
Z 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
2 3 Mr Tim Meister f(upﬁcvkjfj
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson NO
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman NO
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig NO
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich NO
9 9 Wr Tommy Lee Bychinski N0
11 11 M™Mr Richard M. Flint NO
12 12 Mr David J. Moore NO
13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Bagle [labeiad”
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten NO ,
Tn Yo My Douglas Ament k(wgé.li\"'
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford NO ®
Zi 21 Mr Chuck Spencer f(\omuf\,
5 22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin NO
’ 23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka NO
24 24 My David A. Riek NG
i 25 25 My Brian L. Peper NO
; 26 26 Mr EBric Peterson NO
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews NO
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht NO
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling NO
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger NO
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham

CHO

i
L]
=
]

Marty Krueger E:b\ctko4b£/'ﬁﬁr\/53519
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VOTE: 0¢00
DATE: 2017/02/21
TIME: 19:25:18

MOTTON: Motion to Approve all Appointments

PROPOSED: deitrich
SECONDED: stehiing

VOTE TOTALS:

YES .28 .
ABSENT LA D, Eb(w%ﬁf’e
NO : 0

TOTAL : “..2-9-"’5 i

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

il CARD UBLEGATE 1INFORMATL1ON VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister fkuggejﬂ;?’
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
B e Craig Braunschwelg YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 2 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint

14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro

YES

12 12 Mr David J. Moore YE

13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle fﬁ/‘)w
ES
YES

16 16 Mr John Miller YES
A Wy Soott Yon Asbten YES .
1y 19 Mr Douglas Ament ’3}9%&54&;b’
26 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 LT ML Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 My William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Denna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzingex YES
2 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHC 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES

W-b&c A




VOTE: 0i18-2017

DATE: 2017/02/21

TIME: 19:41:42

MOTION: Returning CVSO Grant To A Block Grant Format

PROPOSED: Kriegl
CRCONTIER ., MITlayr

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 28 .

ABSENT : ’ Em 2 éﬁ
NO : /g/ 5’ L\/é(’
TOTAL ;28

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS5 FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VCTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YE
3 3 My Tim Meister P(f/fd }(\5’
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES
13 & My John Dietz YES
i 7 My Craiqg  Braunachweig YES
8 8 Mr Jchn M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle AWM
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YE
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Douglas Ament @W
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford Y
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 4% WMr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Petersocn YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: GLy-2017
DATE: 2017/02/21
TIME: 19:45:07

MOTION: Authorization To Purchase Motorola Simulcast Equipment For The Replacement Cf Th
Current Communications System Pagde Channel

PROPOSED: Von Asten
SECONDED: Hambrecht

5 e

VOTE TOTALS:

YES X
ABSENT "@r 3, rﬁ,mg’c'g
NO

TOTAL 25

TYE TNDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

piLC AaRD LELBGATE INFORMAT [ON VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES :
3 3 Mr Tim Meister g&ow
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson
5 5 Mg Connie Lehman YES
& & Mr John Dietsz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES
8 8 Mr Jchn M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moocre YE
13 131 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle ng%b/\;g/
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Veadro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
128 18 Mr Scoott Von Asten YES ]
19 19 Mr Douglas Ament ﬂ(hpéﬂ}ﬁﬁégy/
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
2L My Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Mg Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
26 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 #s Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 My Marty Krueger YES




g Posseal

Huditel

VOTE: €20 2017
DATE: 2017/02/21
TIME: 19:58:51

; MOTION: Authorizing The Communications Infrastructure Committee To Approve Minor, Noa-Mo
netary Lease Amendments To Communication Tower Or Fiber Optic Network Leases

g

PROGPOSED: Von Asten

SECONDED: Hambrecht

VOTE TOTALS:

? YES . 28
: ABSENT . 0D ; a.&b\é{l? l
! HO : 0

TOTAL . 28

THE INDIVIDUAIL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MTO oD DELYCATE THPOEMATION VOTE J
i 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES |
2 s Mr Thomas Kriegl YES |
3 3 Mr Tim Meister ijkoédLV\;U“
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson ES
5 5 Ms Connie hehman YES |
) 6 6 Mr John Dietz YES |
: 7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES |
: 8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 g Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 131 Mr Richard M, Flint YES
12 12 My David J. Moore YES )
13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle ﬁ(h94ﬂ>bk~g/
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scetit Von Asten YES
1% 1% Mr Douglas Ament %%{M
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
“1 "t My Chuck Spencer YES
2 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Wr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 2 My William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr Wwilliam F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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YOTE: 021-2017
DRATE: 2017/02/21
TIME: 20:02:23

MOTION: Authorizing The Purchase Of An Uniterruptible Power Supply (UPS) For The MIS Co-
PROPOSED: Czuprynko

SECONDED: Fordham

VOTE TOTALS:

YES

ABSENT 2,?» ) J Em.l..@g’(-"'{
0

NO

TOTAL /'.rﬁ' 2 {

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MTC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATICN VOTE

1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES

2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES

3 3 Mr Tim Meister MQW
q 4 M™Mr Nathan Johnson "

5 5 Mg Connie Lehman YES

6 6 Mr John Dietm YES

7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES

8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES

9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint YES

itz 12 My David J. Moore YES

13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle Q@ﬁ&ﬂ&ﬁ/
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde

i5 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
176 16 Mr John Miller YES

18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES .
13 19 Mr Douglas Ament f&xgédi&ﬂ;ﬁfﬁ
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES

29 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES

24 24 My David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES

26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES

27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES

2g 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES

29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES

30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YRS

31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES

32 17 Mg Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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: VOTIE: 022-2017
DATE: 2017/02/21
TIME: 20:06:42

MOTTON: Authorizing Contract With Jesse Crawford Recovery Center For Sober Living Servic
:g In Baraboo Wisconsin

PROPOSED: Wenzel |
SECONDED: Czuprynko |

VOTE TOTALS:

) YES : 28 _
) ABSENT : ,,g«“ 3 ) ELC,LLCJ'C«A
- NO :

VIS : “L&"és i

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
: T #Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister ﬁg\g@e,ﬂd’
& 4 4 Myr Nathan Johnson Y
h 5 5 Ms Cennie Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietsz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint YES
iz iz My David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle j@o
i4 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde E Q;Lj/cﬁ’
i5 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Douglas Ament /(\0
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES %ﬁLVkJ%M
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Peclivka YES
24 24  Mr bavid A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
8 28 Mr william Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
i3 2§ Ms Donna Stebling YES
31 3t Mr Henry Netzinger YES
12 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 023-2017
DATE: 2017/02/21
TYTME: 20:11:36

MOTTON: Authorizing The Purchase Of Additional Equipment For The Fiber Optic Network Upg

cade

PROPOSED: Czuprynko
SECONDED: Von Asten

s VOTE TOTALS:
YES

’ ABSENT 22' 3 j ESI.C,LUJ’(/ pee |

NG

: 0
ToTEL : (;8' 34

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATICN VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister Ko <Send—
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES

; 5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 WMr Craig Braunschweig YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Towmmy Lee Bychinski YES
i o Mr Richard M. Flint YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES

13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle WM—
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde 5
130015 My Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES

19 19 Mr DPouglas Ament %W

20 20 Ms Judy Ashford Y

21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 M™Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennig Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henrv Netzinger YES
S LT Ma Joan Fordiam YES

CHCG 10 Mr Marty Kruegexr YES
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VOTE: 024-2017
DATE: 2017/02/21
TIME: 20:38:22

MOTION: Authorizing The Issuance And Establishing Parameters For The Sale Of Not To Exce
ed $&,000,000 Ceneral Obligation Refunding Bonds

PROPOSED: bychinski
SECONDED: Peterson

VOTE TOTALS:

YES ;o8

ABSENT - .EJSLC.;DL%{- ek
NO .o 7/

TOTAL ;28

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFCRMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YE
3 3 My Tim Meiskter KSIO%M
4 4 Mr Nathan Jchnson YES
5 5 Ms Connle Lehman YES
6 & Mr John Diet=z YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweilg YES
8 8 Mr John M. ‘Deitrich YES
9 g Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint YES
1o 1 My David T Moore BES _
i .3 W Kyisvain K., White Eagle }tvaéﬂ;LAJ}/
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 1% Mr Douglas Ament ﬁkxgéﬂi&A;i//
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YE
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr bennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
¢ 27 MU Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 28 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHo 18 Mr Marty Krueger YES




Cluditel
VOTE: 025-2017

DATE: 2017/02/21
TIME: 21:09:14

MOTICN: Authorizing To Contract With Ayres Associates For The Engineering of The Lake Re
dscone Dam .

PROPOCSED: Pepper
SECONDED: Netzinger

VOTE TOTALS:

ans 3 EX Ut A

ABSENT
NG :
TCTAL 28

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister ﬁ‘OW
4 4  Mr Nathan Jchnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES
G 6 Mr John Dietz YES
? 7 Mr Cralg Braunschweig YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 g Mr Tommy Lee Bychinsgki YES

11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint YES
12 12 M™Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle /ﬁggaﬂytﬂg}/
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde Y
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
TA o0 Ny SZoovht Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Douglas Ament S{/vki/
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford Y
21 231 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 2 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Bric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 2% Mr William F. Wenszel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
21 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




VOTE: 026-2017
DATE: 2017/02/21
TIME: 21:11:09

MATTON: Matinn to Combine resolutions 26-28-2017

PROPOSED: FLint
SECONDED: Peper

VOTE TOTALS:

YES . 28 ci
ABSENT I 4 5,. &(,LL?(—
AR . ()
TOTAL : }é 5‘
THE TNDTVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr wWally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister Mﬂ%y\}—-
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5§ Ms Connie Lehman YES
6 & Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweilg YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 My Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YE
12 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle Kfﬂ%{,l/\ﬁ’
; L4 4e webecca  Hovde YES
15 1% Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Mililer YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Douglas Ament ff10$&ﬂ\ij
206 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennig Polivka YES
24 24 Mr bavid A. Riek YES |
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES |
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHo 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES



VOTE: 026-2017

DATE: 2017/02/21

TIME: 21:16:48

MOTION: Vote On to combine Resclutions 26-28-2017

PROPOCEDR: peper
SECONDED: netzinger

YOTE TOTALS:

YES .28 .
) A A
SESENT : ,g‘? 2, BLL W C/f

TOTAL %e’ % i

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2  Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister \wﬁw—
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson ‘ Mé{’if
5 5 Mg Cennie Lehman YES
A 6 My John Dietrm YES
7 7 Mr Cralg Braunschweig YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YRS
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11! Mr Richard M. Flint YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES

13 13 Mg Kristin K.. White Eagle m‘ﬂé'{j"/\j”
E

14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde

15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scotbtt Von Asten YES
19 19 Mr Douglas Ament ij”
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 WMr Chuck Spencer -YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 2%  Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterscn YES
=7 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
78 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 My William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 1C¢ Mr Marty Krueger YES

&L/Dﬁ/’(f FC A
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VOTE: 029-2017
DaTE: 2017/02/21
TIME: 21:19:21

MOTION: Authorizing Issuance Of Quit Claim Deed To Certain Lands In The Town Of LaValle
To James A. Malinski

PROPOSED: Von Asten
SECONDED: Berlin

VOTE TOTALS:
YES ;28 o 4
ABSENT bl il;ﬁﬁu'/bb%’b
NO ;0

TOTAL : y % ‘

TEE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

M1C CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VCTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 M™Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister \KIO%W
4 4 WMr Nathan Johnson E
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES
G & Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschwelg YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 M™Mr Richard M. Flint YES
iz 1e My bLavid J. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle § W
14 14 M™Ms Rebecca Hovde *
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
ia g Mr Scott Von Asten YES =
1% 19 Mr Douglas Ament fX%gfvi:&AJ%f
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford Y
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
LZ 2L Mz Jean B. Beriin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
1Y 37 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 030-2017
DATE: 2017/02/21
TIME: 21:23:23

MOTTON: Authorization To Contract With Bullock, Logan & Assoclates, Inc. To Refurbish Th
ot Mowne Pt The Law Enforcement Center Rir Conditioning System

1 Bl

PROPOSED: Johnson
SECONDED: Von Asten

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 28 A !
ABSENT . '5, E;)LLU»(?{, £A
NO .0

TOTAL %;Y 5 i

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1. Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES —
3 3 Mr Tim Meister MO A b
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES éﬂ;t’k’
i % M3 Connie Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschweig YES
] 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 5 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Richard M. Flint YES
12 12 Mr David J. Mcore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle Jﬁ(\o%,{/uf’"
14 14 Ms Rebecca Hovde ES
i5 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
1B 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
12 19 Mr Douglas Ament g\,oda,ci/\_/xf
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford s
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YHES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
cE D0 My Tyio Peterson YES
ol 27T My Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr Williiam Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehliing YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 031-2017
DATE: 2017/02/21
TIME: 22:22:32

. TTHAT C Be THSKLED WIMTH ARR A& A SPeciAlL {esTin(q DF
fﬁféogu:- BDEAW-D& AT THE 2MD HALF ©F APRIC Fon- A FULLéDISC,u_;';S;ta;j
~ 17 PRACT el , THAT SUCH A =T 1S LTRvED)
%Youﬁ é;zaﬁzsfﬁ)z[) ;mu)%sf /49 odvreomes T OF RBEST -%C«T}ces.
PROPOSED: Vedro
SECONDED: Flint

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 27
ABSENT 0
NG : 1
TOTAL ¢ 28

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

i CAkD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
i1 Mr Wally Czuprynko NO !
2 2 Mr Themas Kriegl YES }
3 3 Mr Tim Melster
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES _
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES j
6 € Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Mr Craig Braunschwelg YES
8 8 Mr Jchn M. Deitrich YES
S 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 ™Mr Richard M. Flint YES
12 12 Mr David 3. Moore YES
13 13 Ms Kristin K.. White Eagle
14 14 Mg Rebecca Hovde YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
1 1% Mr Douglas Ament
20 20 Ms Judv Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Chuck Spencer YES
22 22 Ms Jean E. Berlin YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27  Mr Andy Andrews YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Deonna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

0
ja sy
=
-
=
=
]

Marty Krueger YES




